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Academic Senate – Fall 2010 to Spring 2012 
Department Representative E-Mail Address Ext. 

Adjunct Representative Terry Meier tmeier@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4361 

Allied Health Marsha Eggman meggman@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4467 

Biology Kimberly Hurd khurd@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4409/ 725-8020 

Business Mgmt & Info. Technology VACANT   

Communication Michael Korcok mkorcok@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4330 

English  Kathy Freeman kfreeman@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4584 

ESL Jeannie Parent jparent@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4543 

Health & P.E. Reggie Bolton jbolton@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4359 

Industrial Technology Klint Rigby krigby@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4579 

Math  Rick Brantley rbrantle@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4624 

Performing Arts VACANT   

Philosophy Matthew Morgan mmorgan@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4505 

Physical Science Jack Pierce jpierce@bakersfieldcollege.edu 2000 

Student Services Faculty Sue Granger-Dickson sgranger@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4664 
 

Academic Senate – Fall 2009 to Spring 2011 
Department Representative E-Mail Address Ext. 

Academic Development Diana Jackson dijackson@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4589 

Agriculture Bill Kelly wkelly@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4097 

Art Adel Shafik ashafik@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4515 

Behavioral Science/Criminal Justice Christian Zoller czoller@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4484 

English Richard Marquez rmarquez@bakersfieldcollege.edu  4217 

Family & Consumer Education Gayla Anderson gaanders@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4815 

Foreign Language/ASL Luis Guajardo lguajard@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4563 

Industrial Technology  VACANT   

Library Nancy Guidry nguidry@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4682 

Math  Maria Perrone mperrone@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4557 

Nursing Debbie Kennedy dkennedy@bakersfieldcollege.edu  4340 

Social Science Jason Stratton jstratto@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4071 

Student Services Faculty Kathy Rosellini kroselli@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4618 
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OFFICERS AND EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
2010-11 

Title  Name E-Mail Address Ext. 

President  Corny Rodriguez crodrigu@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4597 

Vice-President Mike McNellis mmcnelli@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4935 

Secretary Natalie Bursztyn nburszty@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4072 

Treasurer Rachel Vickrey rvickrey@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4382 

ASCCC Rep.  
(2-year term: Fall 2010-Spring 2012) 

John Gerhold jgerhold@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4533 

Administrative Secretary Jennifer Marden jmarden@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4300 

Accreditation Co-Chair 
term expires 05/13 

Kate Pluta kpluta@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4531 

Curriculum Committee Co-Chair   
term expires 5/12 

Janet Fulks jfulks@bakersfieldcollege.edu4 4381 

Equal Opportunity & Diversity 
Advisory Committee Co-Chair  
term expires 5/11 

Ron Kean rkean@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4547 

Information Systems & Instructional 
Technology (ISIT) Co-Chair   
term expires 5/12 

Bill Moseley bmoseley@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4741 

Institutional Effectiveness Committee 
term expires 5/11 

Diana Kelly  dkelly@bakersfieldcollege.edu  4558 

Staff Development Coordinating 
Council (SDCC) Co-Chair  
term expires 5/11 

Karen Kettner kkettner@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4232 

OTHER COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
Assessment Coordinator   
Term expires 05/11 

Bernadette Towns btowns@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4444 

Equivalency Committee Michael Ivey mivey@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4363 

General Education Wally Simmons wsimmons@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4631 

Shirley Trembley Distinguished 
Teaching Award 

Marci Lingo mlingo@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4209 

Margaret Levinson Faculty Leadership 
Award 

Janet Fulks jfulks@bakersfieldcollege.edu 4381 
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